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KLE SOCIETY's KLE AYURVEDA HOSPITAL CHIKODI - 591201 

Monthly Summary Report for the period :01/05/2023 to 31/05/2023 

TOTAL NO OF WORKING DAYS: 25 

 
SL.NO 

 
Employee Name 

 
Designation 

Present 

Days 

Absent 

Days 

Total 

Leave 

Weekly 

Off 

Weekly 

Off 

Present 

 
Holiday 

Holiday 

Present 

1 Dr. Kirankumar Mutnali Medical Superintendent 24 0 1 4 0 2 1 

2 Dr. Bahubali Mahajan 
Deputy Medical 
Superintendent 

25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

3 Dr. Suraj Kumbar Consultant Panchakarma 27 0 0 2 2 2 1 

4 Dr. Ashwini Kumbar Consultant Shalakya Tantra 23 0 3 3 1 2 1 

5 Dr. Dharitri Purohit Consultant Prasuti Stree Roga 16 0 9 4 0 2 0 

6 Dr. Jeevankumar A Gadage Consultant Swasthavritta 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

7 Dr. Anagha T S Consultant Shalya Tantra 29 0 0 0 2 2 1 

8 Dr. Saish C Gawas Consultant Kayachikitsa 27 0 1 1 3 2 1 

9 Dr. Rohit R Natekar Consultant Kaumarabhritya 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

10 Dr.Abhishek Raikar Emergency Medical Officer 23 0 2 4 0 2 0 

11 Dr. Anna Francis Emergency Medical Officer 21 0 4 4 0 2 0 

12 Dr. Praveen Joshi Resident Medical Officer 22 0 3 4 2 2 0 

13 Dr. Ashwini Karikatti (Patil) Resident Medical Officer 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

14 Dr. Prajakta Salagare Resident Medical Officer 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

15 Dr Ashwini Arun Patil Resident Medical Officer 28 0 0 1 3 2 0 

16 Dr Priyanka B Kundaragi Resident Medical Officer 23 1 1 4 1 2 0 

17 Dr. Sharaddha B Patil Resident Medical Officer 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

18 Dr. Zaheerajamat Nadaf Resident Medical Officer 25 0 0 4 1 2 0 

19 Dr. Soumya Patli Resident Medical Officer 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

20 Dr.Aniket D Patil Resident Medical Officer 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

21 Chandrakant Kumbar Assistant Matron 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

22 Rajkumar G Shinge Matron 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

23 Priyanka Khot Assistant Matron 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

24 Ashirvada Markappa D Staff Nurse 19 0 7 3 1 2 0 

25 Bharamanna M. Hadimani Staff Nurse 23 0 2 4 0 2 1 
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26 Priyanka Patil Gokar Staff Nurse 22 0 3 4 0 2 0 

27 Nikil C Patil Staff Nurse 24 0 1 4 0 2 1 

28 Mahadevi Pujari Staff Nurse 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

29 Gayatri V Malage Staff Nurse 25 0 1 3 2 2 0 

30 Suvarna Y Kamble Staff Nurse 26 0 0 3 0 2 1 

31 Jyoti Hallur Staff Nurse 23 0 1 5 2 2 0 

32 Nagaraj Gharabude Staff Nurse 0 29 0 2 0 0 0 

33 Shivanand Gurusiddanavar Staff Nurse 24 0 2 3 1 2 0 

34 Ashwini Chougule Staff Nurse 25 0 1 3 0 2 0 

35 Jyoti Wadagewadimath Staff Nurse 6 23 0 2 2 0 0 

36 Kiran Akiwat Pharmacist 24 0 1 4 0 2 1 

37 Ashwini Jakati Pharmacist 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

38 Mahantesh Gudnavar Pharmacist 26 0 1 2 2 2 0 

39 Akshay Gajare Pharmacist 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

40 Chandrshekar Doddamani Dresser 20 0 7 2 0 2 0 

41 Pramod Entettinavar Dresser 29 0 0 0 0 2 0 

42 Ameet Kotiwale Store Keeper 6 5 17 1 0 2 0 

43 Laxmi Khot Office Staff 6 5 17 1 0 2 0 

44 Priyanka R Hatrote Office Staff 25 0 1 3 0 2 1 

45 Akshaykumar D Naik Dark Room Attender 23 0 3 3 0 2 1 

46 Dr. Aravind Minache Obstetrician & Gynecologist 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

47 Dr. Dhiraj Pol Aneaesthesiologist 19 0 6 4 0 2 0 

48 Dr Shankar Torase Paediatrician 22 0 3 4 0 2 0 

49 Jyoti Sidram Managave X Ray Technician 23 0 4 2 0 2 0 

50 Dr. Gracemary Daniel Physiotherapist 21 0 3 5 0 2 1 

51 Dr.Kiran Mallanavar 
House Officer or Clinical 
Registrar or Senior Resident 

26 0 1 2 2 2 1 

52 Akshata S. Koli Panchakarma Nurse 28 0 0 1 3 2 1 

53 Shivaraj M Magadum Panchakarma Assistant 24 0 1 4 0 2 1 

54 Bharmappa M Hurali Panchakarma Assistant 24 0 1 4 1 2 1 

55 Dipali Patil Panchakarma Assistant 26 1 0 2 2 2 0 
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56 Savitri R Mirje Patil Panchakarma Assistant 23 3 1 2 2 2 0 

57 Suresh Dundappa Gudami Operation Theatre Nurse 25 0 0 4 0 2 1 

58 Ningavva Naik Labour Room - Midwife 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 

59 Shreenath Konakeri Laboratory Technician 24 0 2 3 0 2 1 

60 Aniket M Kurane Laboratory Technician 26 0 0 3 0 2 0 

61 Bhimappa Hucchannavar Peon 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

62 Mahamad Taral Driver 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

63 Akshay Sutar Electrician 24 1 2 2 0 2 0 

64 Ranjana Sangote Others 23 0 2 4 1 2 0 

65 Karthik A Magadum Yoga Expert 8 0 17 4 0 2 0 

66 Dr Meghashree Kumbar Dentist 23 0 2 4 0 2 0 

67 Dr Prabhavati Mugalkhod Pathologist 7 16 2 4 0 2 0 

 Outsourced Staff  23 0 2 4 0 2 0 

68 Mrs. Jyoti Kamble Ayah 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

69 Mrs. Sukuma Jogale Ayah 22 3 0 4 0 2 0 

70 Mrs. Laxmi Hosamani Ayah 23 2 0 4 0 2 0 

71 Mrs. Swapana Kumbar Ayah 21 4 0 4 0 2 0 

72 Mrs. Shanakka Khande Ayah 10 15 0 4 0 2 0 

73 Mr. Rohit Madar OT Attender 18 7 0 4 0 2 0 

74 Mrs. Roopa Gangappagol OT Attender 22 3 0 4 0 2 0 

75 Mr Girish Kamble Bone Setter 19 6 0 4 0 2 0 

76 Mrs Reeta Jugule Cook/Food service 19 6 0 4 0 2 0 

77 Mrs. Suganda Koli Washerman 22 3 0 4 0 2 0 

78 Mr. Ramesh Devarushi Security Guard 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

79 Mr Ankush Kambale Security Guard 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

80 Mr.Uday Rayannavar Security Guard 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

81 Mr Arun Nagarale Security Guard 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

82 Mr Kiran Shindhe Security Guard 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 
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21 Chandrakant Kumbar Assistant Matron 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

22 Rajkumar G Shinge Matron 24 0 1 5 0 0 0 

23 Priyanka Khot Assistant Matron 23 0 2 5 0 0 0 

24 Ashirvada Markappa D Staff Nurse 24 0 2 4 2 0 0 

25 Bharamanna M. Hadimani Staff Nurse 25 0 1 4 0 0 0 

26 Priyanka Patil Gokar Staff Nurse 25 0 1 4 0 0 0 

27 Nikil C Patil Staff Nurse 22 0 1 7 1 0 0 

28 Mahadevi Pujari Staff Nurse 25 0 0 5 2 0 0 

29 Gayatri V Malage Staff Nurse 25 0 1 4 2 0 0 

30 Suvarna Y Kamble Staff Nurse 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

31 Jyoti Hallur Staff Nurse 23 0 2 5 2 0 0 

32 Nagaraj Gharabude Staff Nurse 0 30 0 0 1 0 0 

33 Shivanand Gurusiddanavar Staff Nurse 26 0 1 3 1 0 0 

34 Ashwini Chougule Staff Nurse 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

35 Jyoti Wadagewadimath Staff Nurse 26 0 0 4 0 0 0 

36 Kiran Akiwat Pharmacist 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

37 Ashwini Jakati Pharmacist 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

38 Mahantesh Gudnavar Pharmacist 25 0 1 4 1 0 0 

39 Akshay Gajare Pharmacist 24 0 1 5 0 0 0 

40 Chandrshekar Doddamani Dresser 23 0 2 5 0 0 0 

41 Pramod Entettinavar Dresser 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 Ameet Kotiwale Store Keeper 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

43 Laxmi Khot Office Staff 25 0 1 4 0 0 0 

44 Priyanka R Hatrote Office Staff 24 0 1 5 0 0 0 
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45 Akshaykumar D Naik Dark Room Attender 22 0 3 5 0 0 0 

46 Dr. Aravind Minache Obstetrician & Gynecologist 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

47 Dr. Dhiraj Pol Aneaesthesiologist 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

48 Dr Shankar Torase Paediatrician 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

49 Jyoti Sidram Managave X Ray Technician 12 0 15 3 0 0 0 

50 Dr. Gracemary Daniel Physiotherapist 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

51 Dr.Kiran Mallanavar 
House Officer or Clinical 
Registrar or Senior Resident 

24 0 1 5 0 0 0 

52 Akshata S. Koli Panchakarma Nurse 26 0 0 4 0 0 0 

53 Shivaraj M Magadum Panchakarma Assistant 24 0 1 5 0 0 0 

54 Bharmappa M Hurali Panchakarma Assistant 26 0 0 4 1 0 0 

55 Dipali Patil Panchakarma Assistant 25 1 0 4 0 0 0 

56 Savitri R Mirje Patil Panchakarma Assistant 21 3 1 5 0 0 0 

57 Suresh Dundappa Gudami Operation Theatre Nurse 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

58 Ningavva Naik Labour Room - Midwife -1 31 0 0 0 0 0 

59 Shreenath Konakeri Laboratory Technician 22 0 2 6 0 0 0 

60 Aniket M Kurane Laboratory Technician 27 0 0 3 0 0 0 

61 Bhimappa Hucchannavar Peon 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

62 Mahamad Taral Driver 25 0 0 5 0 0 0 

63 Akshay Sutar Electrician 23 1 3 3 0 0 0 

64 Ranjana Sangote Others 23 0 2 5 1 0 0 

65 Mrs. Jyoti Kamble Ward Boy Or Ayah 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 

66 Mrs. Sukuma Jogale Ward Boy Or Ayah 27 3 0 0 0 0 0 

67 Mrs. Laxmi Hosamani Ward Boy Or Ayah 28 2 0 0 0 0 0 
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68 Mrs. Shanakka Khande Ward Boy Or Ayah 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 

69 Mrs. Swapana Kumbar Ward Boy Or Ayah 26 4 0 0 0 0 0 

70 Mr. Rohit Madar OT Attender 23 7 0 0 0 0 0 

71 Mrs. Roopa Gangappagol OT Attender 27 3 0 0 0 0 0 

72 Mr Girish Kamble Bone Setter 24 6 0 0 0 0 0 

73 Mrs Reeta Jugule Cook/Foodservice 24 6 0 0 0 0 0 

74 Mrs. Suganda Koli Washerman 27 3 0 0 0 0 0 

75 Mr. Ramesh Devarushi Security Guard 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 

76 Mr Ankush Kambale Security Guard 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 

77 Mr.Uday Rayannavar Security Guard 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 

78 Mr Arun Nagarale Security Guard 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 

79 Mr Kiran Shindhe Security Guard 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

******************************************************************************************************************************* 
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KLES KLE AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE CHIKODI 

Monthly Summary Report for the period : 01/05/2023 to 31/05/2023 

Sl.no Employee Name   
Present 

Days 

Absent 
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Weekly 

Off  

 Weekly 

Off 

Present  
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Present 

001 Dr. KiranKumar Mutnali Principal  24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

002 Dr Balasaheb Desai Professor 24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

003 Dr Umayya Sayyad Professor 22 0 3 4 0 2 0 

004 Dr. Mangesh J Thamake Reader 21 0 4 4 0 2 0 

005 Dr. Raviraj S Kurbet Reader 23 0 2 4 0 2 0 

006 Dr Namrata A Nevase Asst Professor 12 9 4 4 0 2 0 

007 Dr. Bhakti B Bhoje Asst Professor 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

008 Dr Shivasharana Swami Asst Professor 14 9 2 4 0 2 0 

009 Dr. Anusha G Ekbote Asst Professor 0 25 0 4 0 2 0 

010 Dr. Vishnu Krishna U Asst Professor 23 0 2 4 0 2 0 

011 Dr. Seema Patil  Asst Professor 6 19 0 4 0 2 0 

012 Mr. Sudarshan Bhat Asst Professor 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

013 Sagar M Latkar Librarian 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

014 Harshada S Chougale Assistant Librarian 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

015 Ramesh Mahadev Huddar Library attendant or peon 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

016 Pratibha Sambrekar Office 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

017 K.B.Bastawad Office 23 0 2 4 0 2 0 

018 

Mallikarjun Mahadev 

Kambar 
Office 

25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

019 Poornima Badke Office 14 10 1 4 0 2 0 

020 
 Kusha Balagouda Patil 

Samhita and Siddhanta 

Dept Attender  24 0 1 4 0 2 0 
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021 
Nitin Pawar  Rachana Sharir 

Laboratory Technician 22 0 3 4 0 2 0 

022 Ashok Sadashiv Malagar Lifter 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

023 
Shridevi Lingoji 

Kriya Sharir Laboratory 

Technician 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

024 S M Madiwal Gardener 23 0 2 4 0 2 0 

025 Mr. Sadashiv Humangol Multipurpose worker 25 0 0 4 0 2 0 

026 Mr. Ravi Vijay Sollapure Multipurpose worker 24 1 0 4 0 2 0 

027 Mr. Mayur A Patil Museum Keeper  24 0 1 4 0 2 0 

028 Mr Vinod G Kamble Attender 24 1 0 4 0 2 0 
 

 


